The Series TST Digital Temperature Switch is designed with many
heating and cooling applications in mind. This low cost switch is simple
to set up with one probe input and SPDT switch output. Programming
performed using either the front keypad or through a TS2-K programming
key.
• Buzzer indicates probe/memory error or high/low temperature alarm conditions
• Capacitive buttons offer clean panel face design
•	Refrigeration

latest version of the relevant information to verify, before placing any orders, that the information being relied upon is current.
DIMENSIONS WIRING DIAGRAM
HOW TO ORDER
SERIES
TST: Digital temperature switch
SUPPLY POWER
-011: 115 VAC
-021: 230 VAC
-031: 12 VAC/VDC
-041: 24 VAC/VDC
TST -011
Use the bold characters from the chart below to construct a product code.
ACCESSORIES
Model Description
Series TS-Probes Digital temperature switch probes and accessories
TS
2-
K
1 2
PROBE INPUT
Sd1
t o
3 4 5 6 7
    REL1
OUTPUTSPOWER
SUPPLY
TST-XX1
1 relay output
Panel cutout 2-51/64˝ x 1-9/64˝ (71 x 29 mm)
AUX
SET
GASKET
1.440
[36.5]
1.110
[28.3]
3.110 [79.0] 2.440 [62.0]